

## NEHRU ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE KANHANGAD

P.O. PADNEKAT, KASARAGOD DT, KERALA - 671314

NAAC Re-Accredited with 'A' Grade



P: 0467-2284 625 (P) 2280 335 (O) | E: nascollegekanhangad@gmail.com | W: www.nasc.ac.in

NASC/PD/2019/College Calendar

02.12.2019

## **Quotation Notice**

Sealed quotations are invited from interested Printing houses for printing and supply of College Calendar for the academic year 2019-20 of this college. The specimen copy of the existing calendar can be obtained from the college office. Technical specifications and quantity required for the same are listed below. Any quotation received after the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected.

Quotation number	NASC/PD/2019/College Calendar	
Due date and time for receipt of	16.12.2019 2.00 pm	
quotations		
Date and time for opening of	16.12.2019 3.00 pm	
quotations		
Date up to which the rates are to	60 days	
remain firm for acceptance	Con and a second	
Designation and address of officer to	The Principal, Nehru Arts and Science	
whom the quotation is to be	College, Kanhangad, Padnekat P.O.,	
addressed	Kasaragod District – 671 314, Kerala	
Superscription: NASC/PD/2019/College Calendar		

Item	Particulars	Quantity
100 March 100 Ma	Printing matter - Press quality pdf file	
	will be given. No editing or	
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	formatting required. Front cover and	n n d
	back cover should be designed by the	
	firm submitting the quotation.	',s''
College Colondon	Calendar size( 1/8th )	1500 nos
College Calendar	Cover 4 pages Multicolour printing	
3 8 90 3 8	on 220gsm Art card with glossy	
	lamination and binding with centre	
	pin.	
Y a T		
2 2 3 A	Inner 81 pages-18.6 kg Maplitho	
v v	paper. Single colour black printing.	8 g - 2 '

The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the quotations without assigning any reason. The rate quoted should be inclusive of taxes, GST, transportation charges and any other charges Full payment will be made only after the satisfactory completion of the work.

Principal
PRINCIPAL
NEHRU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE
KANHANGAD